SACRED HEARTS SCHOOL &

KE KULA KAMALI'I PU'UWAI LA'A - EARLY LEARNING CENTER
2021-2022 OFFICIAL SCHOOL CALENDAR

LEGEND SUBJECT TO 1ST SEMESTER JULY 26-DECEMBER 17
CHANGE 2ND SEMESTER JANUARY 3-MAY 27
TEACHERS ONLY JULY 2020 JULY 19-23 NEW PERSONNEL ORIENTATION
JULY 26-30 TEACHER ORIENTATION
NO SCHOOL
AUGUST 2 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
IMPORTANT AUGUST 11:00 AM DISMISSAL
AUGUST 7 PRESCHOOL OPEN HOUSE 8-11 AM - HALL
EARLY DISMISSAL HOUSE OF THE AUGUST 10 BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 5:30 PM
TN AUGUST 19 MASS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT
STANDARDIZED TESTING AUGUST 20 STATEHOOD DAY NO SCHOOL
8TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING
MASS & PRAYER & ASSEMBLY
8:00-9:30 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH 2930|310 1| 2| 3| 4 |SEPTEMBER 6 LABOR DAY NO SCHOOL
1ST TUESDAYS SEPTEMBER 10 FAMILY FUN NIGHT 5:30 PM
HOLY ROSARY SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER 19 CATECHETICAL SUNDAY
8:00-9:30 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH SEPTEMBER 27- OCT. 1 ELC-H.S. MOVE & JOG A THON WEEK
2ND TUESDAYS 1ST & 5TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD
CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY GATHERING & ASSEMBLY
8:15-9:15 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH 1ST QUARTER ENDS OCTOBER 8TH
3RD TUESDAYS
SCHOOL MASS OCTOBER 11-15 FALL BREAK
OCTOBER 18 TEACHER'S WORKDAY
8:00-9:30 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH OCTOBER OCTOBER 21-22 PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 11:00 AM
4TH TUESDAYS e DISMISSAL & 1ST QUARTER REPORT CARDS GO HOME AT
CONFERENCES
COURTYARD GATHERING HOUSE OF THE
T OCTOBER 18-22 TERRA NOVA TESTING
P ——, e OCTOBER 25-29 TERRA NOVA MAKEUP TESTING
MONDAY,WEDNESDAY,FRIDAY OCTOBER 19 PICTURE DAY
PRAYER, ANNOUNCEMENTS & BRAIN GYM 24 | 25| 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | OCTOBER 22 TRUNK OR TREAT & DANCE
1ST & 5TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD
ASSEMBLY NovemBer | 31 o 13 |als |g |GATHERING &ASSEMBLY
7:45-8:00 SCHOOL COURTYARD 2 18le |10 12 | 13 |NOVEMBER 1 ALL SAINTS DAY CELEBRATION
THURSDAY NOVEMBER 11 VETERAN'S DAY
PRAYER, ANNOUNCEMENTS & PRESENTATIONS NOVEMBER 15-19 ACRE TESTING FOR GRADES 5 & 8
PORTANT INFORMATION 1516 17 | 18 20 | NOVEMBER 19 TURKEY DINNER & AMOVIE DRIVE-IN
‘ NOVEMBER 22 PICTURE RETAKE
NOVEMBER 24 11:00 A.M. DISMISSAL
21 23 27
Sacre(.'J Hearts School ‘ NOVEMBER 25 THANKSGIVING DAY
239 Dickenson Street 2820|300 1| 2 | 3| 4 |NOVEMBER 26 SCHOOL HOLIDAY
Lahaina, HI 96761 2ND & 4TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD
Ph 808_661_4720 DECEMBER 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 GATHERING & ASSEMBLY
40
Fax: 808-667-5363 DECEMBER 16 CHRISTMAS PROGRAM 6:00 PM
121314 | 15 18

tlolesio@shsmaui.org
www.shsmaui.org

(more information at the back)

DECEMBER 17 REPORT CARDS GO HOME & WINTER BREAK

BEGINS

2ND QUARTER ENDS DECEMBER 17TH

2ND & 4TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD
GATHERING & ASSEMBLY



http://www.shsmaui.org

SACRED HEARTS SCHOOL

KE KULA KAMALI'l PU'UWAI LA'A - EARLY LEARNING CENTER
2021-2022 OFFICIAL SCHOOL CALENDAR

LEGEND

TEACHERS ONLY

DECEMBER

19

NO SCHOOL

26

IMPORTANT

JANUARY 2022

EARLY DISMISSAL

STANDARDIZED
TESTING

HOLY TRIDUUM

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Fr. Kuriakose
Pastor
e .

www.marialanakila.org
Tonata Lolesio
Principal

0@ )
shsmaui.org
Manny Fernando
Business Manager & Accountant
mfernando@shsmaui.org
Yvette Richard
Director of Admissions & Development

yrichard@shsmaui.org

FEBRUARY

1ST SEMESTER JULY 27-DECEMBER 17
2ND SEMESTER JANUARY 6-MAY 28

12

13

14

15

16

18

MARCH
47

HOUSE OF THE
QUARTER:
ST. DAMIEN

19

APRIL

13

20

21

27

28

29

DECEMBER 20-JANUARY 4 WINTER BREAK

JANUARY 3 TEACHER'S WORK DAY

JANUARY 4 STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL

JANUARY 8 FEAST OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

JANUARY 10 PRIORITY REGISTRATION OPENS FOR RETURNING SACRED
HEARTS SCHOOL STUDENTS

JANUARY 17 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY

JANUARY 23 ST. MARIANNE'S FEAST DAY

JANUARY 23 OPEN HOUSE

JANUARY 30-FEBRUARY 5 CATHOLIC SCHOOLS & SHS SPIRIT WEEK
JANUARY 31 REGISTRATION OPENS FOR NEW STUDENTS

3RD & 6TH GRADE MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING & ASSEMBLY

(JANUARY 30)-FEBRUARY 5 CATHOLIC SCHOOLS & SHS SPIRIT WEEK
FEBRUARY 4 ACCE TEACHER DAY

FEBRUARY 21 PRESIDENT’S DAY

FEBRUARY 26 SHADOW A STUDENT DAY

3RD & 6TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD
PRAYER & SCHOOL ASSEMBLY

MARCH 2 ASH WEDNESDAY

MARCH 2 LAST DAY TO APPLY FOR FINANCIAL AID
MARCH 4 SPRING DANCE (CANCELLED)

MARCH 11 3RD QUARTER REPORT CARDS GO HOME
3RD QUARTER ENDS MARCH 11TH

MARCH 14-18 SPRING BREAK

MARCH 21 TEACHER'S WORK DAY

MARCH 22 STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL

MARCH 25 PRINCE KUHIO DAY

KDG & 7TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD
PRAYER & SCHOOL ASSEMBLY

APRIL 10 PALM SUNDAY (START OF HOLY WEEK)

9 | APRIL 14 HOLY THURSDAY 11:00 AM DISMISSAL

30

MAY
47

12

13

14

15

16

17

22

29

23

31

18

19

20

21

28

APRIL 15 GOOD FRIDAY NO SCHOOL

APRIL 16 HOLY SATURDAY/EASTER VIGIL

APRIL 17 EASTER SUNDAY

APRIL 18 EASTER MONDAY

APRIL 22 HO'IKE LU'AU

April 23 - HOIKE LUAU

KDG & 7TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD
PRAYER & SCHOOL ASSEMBLY

MAY 10 ST. DAMIEN FEAST DAY

MAY 24 8TH GRADE BACCALAUREATE MASS 8:00 AM & EVENING
GRADUATION 5:30 PM

MAY 25 KINDERGARTEN GRADUATION

MAY 26 EARLY LEARNING CENTER GRADUATION

MAY 27 REPORT CARDS GO HOME

MAY 27 LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS & TEACHERS 11:00 AM DISMISSAL
4TH QUARTER ENDS MAY 27TH

MAY 30 MEMORIAL DAY

8TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD PRAYER &
SCHOOL ASSEMBLY



mailto:knadooparambil@rcchawaii.org
http://www.marialanakila.org
mailto:tlolesio@shsmaui.org
mailto:mfernando@shsmaui.org
mailto:yrichard@shsmaui.org




