



SACRED HEARTS SCHOOL &

KE KULA KAMALI'I PU'UWAI LA'A - EARLY LEARNING CENTER 2021-2022 OFFICIAL SCHOOL CALENDAR

LEGEND		SUBJECT TO CHANGE	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	1ST SEMESTER JULY 26-DECEMBER 17 2ND SEMESTER JANUARY 3-MAY 27		
TEACHERS ONLY		JULY 2020	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	JULY 19-23 NEW PERSONNEL ORIENTATION JULY 26-30 TEACHER ORIENTATION		
NO SCHOOL			25	26	27	28	29	30	31	AUGUST 2 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 11:00 AM DISMISSAL		
IMPORTANT		AUGUST	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	AUGUST 7 PRESCHOOL OPEN HOUSE 8-11 AM - HALL		
EARLY DISMISSAL		HOUSE OF THE QUARTER: PI'IILANI	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	AUGUST 10 BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 5:30 PM		
STANDARDIZED TESTING			15	16	17	18	19	20	21	AUGUST 19 MASS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT		
MASS & PRAYER			22	23	24	25	26	27	28	AUGUST 20 STATEHOOD DAY NO SCHOOL 8TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING & ASSEMBLY		
8:00-9:30 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH 1ST TUESDAYS HOLY ROSARY			29	30	31	1	2	3	4	SEPTEMBER 6 LABOR DAY NO SCHOOL		
8:00-9:30 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH 2ND TUESDAYS CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY			5	6	7	8	9	10	11	SEPTEMBER 10 FAMILY FUN NIGHT 5:30 PM		
8:15-9:15 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH 3RD TUESDAYS SCHOOL MASS		SEPTEMBER	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	SEPTEMBER 19 CATECHETICAL SUNDAY		
8:00-9:30 - MARIA LANAKILA CHURCH 4TH TUESDAYS			19	20	21	22	23	24	25	SEPTEMBER 27- OCT. 1 ELC-H.S. MOVE & JOG A THON WEEK		
COURTYARD GATHERING			26	27	28	29	30	1	2	1ST & 5TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING & ASSEMBLY		
7:45-8:00 SCHOOL COURTYARD MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY PRAYER, ANNOUNCEMENTS & BRAIN GYM			3	4	5	6	7	8	9	1ST QUARTER ENDS OCTOBER 8TH		
ASSEMBLY		HOUSE OF THE QUARTER: ST. MARIANNE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	OCTOBER 11-15 FALL BREAK		
7:45-8:00 SCHOOL COURTYARD THURSDAY PRAYER, ANNOUNCEMENTS & PRESENTATIONS			17	18	19	20	21	22	23	OCTOBER 18 TEACHER'S WORKDAY		
IMPORTANT INFORMATION			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	OCTOBER 21-22 PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 11:00 AM DISMISSAL & 1ST QUARTER REPORT CARDS GO HOME AT CONFERENCES		
Sacred Hearts School 239 Dickenson Street Lahaina, HI 96761 Ph: 808-661-4720 Fax: 808-667-5363 tlolesio@shsmaui.org www.shsmaui.org (more information at the back)		NOVEMBER	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	OCTOBER 18-22 TERRA NOVA TESTING		
			7	8	9	10	11	12	13	OCTOBER 25-29 TERRA NOVA MAKEUP TESTING		
			14	15	16	17	18	19	20	OCTOBER 19 PICTURE DAY		
			21	22	23	24	25	26	27	OCTOBER 22 TRUNK OR TREAT & DANCE		
			28	29	30	1	2	3	4	1ST & 5TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING & ASSEMBLY		
			5	6	7	8	9	10	11	NOVEMBER 1 ALL SAINTS DAY CELEBRATION		
		DECEMBER	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	NOVEMBER 11 VETERAN'S DAY		
			31	1	2	3	4	5	6	NOVEMBER 15-19 ACRE TESTING FOR GRADES 5 & 8		
			7	8	9	10	11	12	13	NOVEMBER 19 TURKEY DINNER & A MOVIE DRIVE-IN		
			14	15	16	17	18	19	20	NOVEMBER 22 PICTURE RETAKE		
			21	22	23	24	25	26	27	NOVEMBER 24 11:00 A.M. DISMISSAL		
			28	29	30	1	2	3	4	NOVEMBER 25 THANKSGIVING DAY		
		40	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	NOVEMBER 26 SCHOOL HOLIDAY		
			12	13	14	15	16	17	18	2ND & 4TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING & ASSEMBLY		
			31	1	2	3	4	5	6	DECEMBER 16 CHRISTMAS PROGRAM 6:00 PM		
			7	8	9	10	11	12	13	DECEMBER 17 REPORT CARDS GO HOME & WINTER BREAK BEGINS		
			14	15	16	17	18	19	20	2ND QUARTER ENDS DECEMBER 17TH		
			21	22	23	24	25	26	27	2ND & 4TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING & ASSEMBLY		
			28	29	30	1	2	3	4			



SACRED HEARTS SCHOOL

KE KULA KAMALI'I PU'UWAI LA'A - EARLY LEARNING CENTER 2021-2022 OFFICIAL SCHOOL CALENDAR

LEGEND			S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	1ST SEMESTER JULY 27-DECEMBER 17 2ND SEMESTER JANUARY 6-MAY 28	
TEACHERS ONLY	 	DECEMBER	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	DECEMBER 20-JANUARY 4 WINTER BREAK	
NO SCHOOL	 		26	27	28	29	30	31	1	JANUARY 3 TEACHER'S WORK DAY JANUARY 4 STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL JANUARY 8 FEAST OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION JANUARY 10 PRIORITY REGISTRATION OPENS FOR RETURNING SACRED HEARTS SCHOOL STUDENTS JANUARY 17 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY JANUARY 23 ST. MARIANNE'S FEAST DAY JANUARY 23 OPEN HOUSE JANUARY 30-FEBRUARY 5 CATHOLIC SCHOOLS & SHS SPIRIT WEEK JANUARY 31 REGISTRATION OPENS FOR NEW STUDENTS 3RD & 6TH GRADE MASS, PRAYER, COURTYARD GATHERING & ASSEMBLY	
IMPORTANT	 	JANUARY 2022	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
EARLY DISMISSAL	 	<i>HOUSE OF THE QUARTER: KEOPUOLANI</i>	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
STANDARDIZED TESTING	 		16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
HOLY TRIDIUM	 		23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
IMPORTANT INFORMATION			30	31	1	2	3	4	5	(JANUARY 30)-FEBRUARY 5 CATHOLIC SCHOOLS & SHS SPIRIT WEEK FEBRUARY 4 ACCE TEACHER DAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESIDENT'S DAY FEBRUARY 26 SHADOW A STUDENT DAY 3RD & 6TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD PRAYER & SCHOOL ASSEMBLY	
Fr. Kuriakose Pastor knadooparambil@rcchawaii.org www.marialanakila.org		FEBRUARY	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
Tonata Lolesio Principal tlolesio@shsmaui.org shsmaui.org			13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
Manny Fernando Business Manager & Accountant mfernando@shsmaui.org			20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
Yvette Richard Director of Admissions & Development yrichard@shsmaui.org			27	28	1	2	3	4	5	MARCH 2 ASH WEDNESDAY MARCH 2 LAST DAY TO APPLY FOR FINANCIAL AID MARCH 4 SPRING DANCE (CANCELLED) MARCH 11 3RD QUARTER REPORT CARDS GO HOME 3RD QUARTER ENDS MARCH 11TH MARCH 14-18 SPRING BREAK MARCH 21 TEACHER'S WORK DAY MARCH 22 STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL MARCH 25 PRINCE KUHIO DAY KDG & 7TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD PRAYER & SCHOOL ASSEMBLY	
MARCH 47			6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
<i>HOUSE OF THE QUARTER: ST. DAMIEN</i>			13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
			20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
			27	28	29	30	31	1	2		
APRIL			3	4	5	6	7	8	9	APRIL 10 PALM SUNDAY (START OF HOLY WEEK) APRIL 14 HOLY THURSDAY 11:00 AM DISMISSAL APRIL 15 GOOD FRIDAY NO SCHOOL APRIL 16 HOLY SATURDAY/EASTER VIGIL APRIL 17 EASTER SUNDAY APRIL 18 EASTER MONDAY APRIL 22 HOIKE LUAU April 23 - HOIKE LUAU KDG & 7TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD PRAYER & SCHOOL ASSEMBLY	
MAY 47			10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
			17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
			24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
			8	9	10	11	12	13	14	MAY 10 ST. DAMIEN FEAST DAY MAY 24 8TH GRADE BACCALAUREATE MASS 8:00 AM & EVENING GRADUATION 5:30 PM MAY 25 KINDERGARTEN GRADUATION MAY 26 EARLY LEARNING CENTER GRADUATION MAY 27 REPORT CARDS GO HOME MAY 27 LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS & TEACHERS 11:00 AM DISMISSAL 4TH QUARTER ENDS MAY 27TH MAY 30 MEMORIAL DAY 8TH GRADE LEADING MASS, PRAYER SERVICES, COURTYARD PRAYER & SCHOOL ASSEMBLY	
			15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
			22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
			29	30	31						

--	--	--